
12  90221IRELAND  9 129130  8 109125 13  58614 3870  42 90

SESSION 1 SESSION 2 SESSION 3 SESSION 4
Fish   Points   PlaceFish   Points   PlaceFish   Points   PlaceFish   Points   Place Fish   Points   Placings

TOTALS

SUMMARY OF RESULTS

11 108925  8 126329 15  73817  9  82619WALES 3916  43 90

12  99423 14  61914 15  72817 16  402 9ENGLAND 2743  57 63

15  67216 19  310 7 12  74517 12  55413SCOTLAND 2281  58 53

INTERNATIONAL FLY FISHING ASSOCIATION

RIVER AGIVEY 1st JULY 2011

Winning Team Winner of "Geoff Clarkson" Trophy- IRELAND

Individual Winner Winner of Trophy"Moc Morgan"   4- KIERON JENKINS Country WALES Placings

Largest Fish TrophyWinner of "Mike Childs"- KIERON JENKINS Country WALES Length cms36.0

IFFA Official Results  1st July 2011 [20 points per fish, 1 point per full cm length for each fish]
[Total Catch & Release : minimum size 20 cms]



Fish   Points   Place
SESSION 4

Fish  Points Placings
TOTALS

RESULTS BY COUNTRY

Fish   Points   Place
SESSION 3

Fish   Points   Place
SESSION 2

Fish   Points   Place
SESSION 1 p.m.

Beat
a.m.
Beat

IFFA - RIVER FLY FISHING INTERNATIONAL 2011 - RIVER AGIVEY

1154120 3 3  27Joe Winder  6(I) 310 1 7427 110297 1 7 C4A1
 778 44 3 1  18John Ruby  8(I) 219 1 5340 1 8175 3 4 D1B1
 671166 2 4  16John Higgins  8(I) 127 2 3123 3 3255 1 6 A4D4
 645166 1 4  15Benny O'Dea  8(I) 255 2 6137 2 3 87 3 2 B2E2
 622 90 4 2  14Tom O'Connor 12(I) 180 2 4264 2 6 88 4 2 E2C3

58614 38709010912512913090221 13 428912IRELAND

1365222 1 5  31Kieron Jenkins  4(W) 265 1 6568 113310 1 7 E4C4
 957343 1 8  22Sean Jones  7(W) 172 2 4174 2 4268 2 6 C2A3
 637130 2 3  15Dean Kibble 10(W)  83 4 2 85 3 2339 1 8 D4B4
 553 86 2 2  13Paul Jenkins 11(W) 127 4 3297 1 7 43 4 1 B3E4
 404 45 3 1   9Allen Hughes 11(W)  91 4 2139 1 3129 3 3 A3D3

82619 39169073817126329108925 9 4315811WALES

 692180 1 4  16Graham Lumsdon  7(E) 121 2 3139 2 3252 2 6 D2B3
 658  0 4 0  15Alex Bobba 11(E) 177 3 4131 3 3350 1 8 B4E3
 611129 3 3  14Scott Nellins 11(E) 172 3 4180 3 4130 2 3 E1C2
 343  0 4 0   8Ben Bangham 13(E) 125 3 3129 2 3 89 4 2 A1D2
 439 93 4 2  10John Emerson 15(E) 133 4 3 40 4 1173 3 4 C1A4

4029 274363728176191499423 16 57151412ENGLAND

 777253 1 6  18John MacLennan  8(S) 179 1 4 93 4 2252 2 6 A2D1
 520 42 3 1  12Simon Cocker 10(S) 309 1 7  0 4 0169 2 4 B1E1
 516128 2 3  12Jim Fairgrieve 12(S) 169 3 4135 3 3 84 4 2 C3A2
 338131 2 3   8Mike Cordiner 13(S)   0 4 0 82 4 2125 3 3 E3C1
 130  0 4 0   3Calum Crosbie 15(S)  88 3 2  0 4 0 42 4 1 D3B2

55413 22815374517310767216 12 58121915SCOTLAND

236855 12810296TOTALS 330276348380365785

IFFA Official Results  1st July 2011 [20 points per fish, 1 point per full cm length for each fish]
[Total Catch & Release : minimum size 20 cms]



Fish   Points   Place
SESSION 4

Fish  Points Placings
TOTALS

INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

Fish   Points   Place
SESSION 3

Fish   Points   Place
SESSION 2

Fish   Points   Place
SESSION 1 p.m.

Beat
a.m.
Beat

IFFA - RIVER FLY FISHING INTERNATIONAL 2011 - RIVER AGIVEY

1365222 1 5  31Kieron Jenkins  4(W) 265 1 6568 113310 1 7 E4C4

1154120 3 3  27Joe Winder  6(I) 310 1 7427 110297 1 7 C4A1

 957343 1 8  22Sean Jones  7(W) 172 2 4174 2 4268 2 6 C2A3

 692180 1 4  16Graham Lumsdon  7(E) 121 2 3139 2 3252 2 6 D2B3

 778 44 3 1  18John Ruby  8(I) 219 1 5340 1 8175 3 4 D1B1

 777253 1 6  18John MacLennan  8(S) 179 1 4 93 4 2252 2 6 A2D1

 671166 2 4  16John Higgins  8(I) 127 2 3123 3 3255 1 6 A4D4

 645166 1 4  15Benny O'Dea  8(I) 255 2 6137 2 3 87 3 2 B2E2

 637130 2 3  15Dean Kibble 10(W)  83 4 2 85 3 2339 1 8 D4B4

 520 42 3 1  12Simon Cocker 10(S) 309 1 7  0 4 0169 2 4 B1E1

 658  0 4 0  15Alex Bobba 11(E) 177 3 4131 3 3350 1 8 B4E3

 611129 3 3  14Scott Nellins 11(E) 172 3 4180 3 4130 2 3 E1C2

 553 86 2 2  13Paul Jenkins 11(W) 127 4 3297 1 7 43 4 1 B3E4

 404 45 3 1   9Allen Hughes 11(W)  91 4 2139 1 3129 3 3 A3D3

 622 90 4 2  14Tom O'Connor 12(I) 180 2 4264 2 6 88 4 2 E2C3

 516128 2 3  12Jim Fairgrieve 12(S) 169 3 4135 3 3 84 4 2 C3A2

 343  0 4 0   8Ben Bangham 13(E) 125 3 3129 2 3 89 4 2 A1D2

 338131 2 3   8Mike Cordiner 13(S)   0 4 0 82 4 2125 3 3 E3C1

 439 93 4 2  10John Emerson 15(E) 133 4 3 40 4 1173 3 4 C1A4

 130  0 4 0   3Calum Crosbie 15(S)  88 3 2  0 4 0 42 4 1 D3B2

236855 12810296TOTALS 330276348380365785

[20 points per fish, 1 point per full cm length for each fish]IFFA Official Results  1st July 2011
[Total Catch & Release : minimum size 20 cms]



 SUMMARY OF BEATS

SESSION 1

INTERNATIONAL FLY FISHING ASSOCIATION

RIVER AGIVEY 1st JULY 2011

SESSION 2 SESSION 3 SESSION 4
Fish Points Place Placings

TOTALS
am... pm...

PointsFishFish Points Place Fish Points Place Fish Points Place

  849 20  9297 7 1   0 0 4125 3 342710 1A1 A1

  651 15  9 84 2 4 253 6 1179 4 1135 3 3A2 A2

  578 13 11268 6 2  45 1 3 91 2 4174 4 2A3 A3

  506 12 11173 4 3 166 4 2127 3 2 40 1 4A4 A4

82219 10 46411 1052212 1077618 10 258460 40

  866 20  8175 4 3  42 1 3309 7 1340 8 1B1 B1

  463 11 11 42 1 4 166 4 1255 6 2  0 0 4B2 B2

  604 14 10252 6 2  86 2 2127 3 4139 3 2B3 B3

  601 14 11339 8 1   0 0 4177 4 3 85 2 3B4 B4

80819 10 2947 1086820 1056413 10 253459 40

  433 10 15125 3 3  93 2 4133 3 4 82 2 4C1 C1

  825 19  8130 3 2 343 8 1172 4 2180 4 3C2 C2

  649 15 11 88 2 4 128 3 2169 4 3264 6 2C3 C3

 1308 30  6310 7 1 120 3 3310 7 156813 1C4 C4

65315 10 68416 1078418 10109425 10 321574 40

  608 14 10252 6 2  44 1 3219 5 1 93 2 4D1 D1

  519 12  9 89 2 4 180 4 1121 3 2129 3 2D2 D2

  356  8 11129 3 3   0 0 4 88 2 3139 3 1D3 D3

  591 14 10255 6 1 130 3 2 83 2 4123 3 3D4 D4

72517 10 3548 1051112 1048411 10 207448 40

  470 11 12169 4 2 129 3 3172 4 3  0 0 4E1 E1

  494 11 11 87 2 3  90 2 4180 4 2137 3 2E2 E2

  612 14 10350 8 1 131 3 2  0 0 4131 3 3E3 E3

  827 19  7 43 1 4 222 5 1265 6 1297 7 1E4 E4

64915 10 57213 1061714 1056513 10 240355 40

1281029685 3657 55 236876 330280 3483

IFFA Official Results  1st July 2011 [20 points per fish, 1 point per full cm length for each fish]
[Total Catch & Release : minimum size 20 cms]


